[image: ] St. Albans & District Bowling Association
SADBA Indoor Fixtures Winter 2024/25 - Individual Application Sheet
Cost of refreshments is approximate based on best information available at the time of going to press.   Costs include rink fees.
Exact prices will be given to all players after team selection.
	Date
	Time
	Event
	Venue
	Selection Date
	Match Details
	Available?
Yes or No

	Thurs. 10th October
	1400
	Woodside IB C
	Watford Woodside IBC
	Friday. 27th September
	Greys, Meal, Cost £14, guests £10
	

	Sun. 27th October
	1430
	Hatfield 100th Celebration
	Hatfield IBC
	Friday. 18th October
	 Whites, Meal, Cost £11
	

	Sat. 16th November
	1430
	Harpenden
	Harpenden IBC
	Friday 1st November
	 Whites, Meal, Cost £12
	

	Wed. 8nd January
	1430
	Herts
	Herts IBC
	Friday. 27th December
	Greys, Meal, Cost £12.50 max
	

	Sun. 19th January
	1430
	President’s Invitation  
	Hatfield IBC
	Friday. 10th January
	Greys, T&B, Cost £6
	

	Sat. 1st March
	1430
	London Scottish  
	Watford Woodside IBC 
	Friday 21st February
	Whites, Meal, Cost £14, guests £10
	

	Sat. 22nd March
	1000
	SADLBA
	Harpenden IBC
	Friday 14th March
	Greys, T & B, Cost £5
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Name: ______________________________________Club: _____________________________   Normal Club Playing Position(s) ______________    
Tel. No (Home) ___________________ Mobile: _____________________Email address: _______________________________________________

· Please place an (N) for No or (Y) for Yes against games to be considered for selection
· Please indicate your availability and return this document to Terry Atkinson, by email matchsecretary@sadba.club  
or post to - 18, The Firs Park, Bell Bar, Herts AL9 7DG
· All selected teams will be displayed on the SADBA WEBSITE www.sadba.club asap after selection
· If unavailable after selection contact: Terry Atkinson 01707 645320
[image: C:\Users\micha\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\INetCache\Content.Word\Happy Days.png]The SADBA Charity for 2024 is Happy Days, 
Providing vital breaks and short holidays to sick, 
disabled & abused children in the UK
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